Kent Cross Country League Results - Danson Park, Bexleyheath 13/11/2021
Under 20 Men Current Lead Performance
Pos AthNo AthleteName

1

© O ~NO OB WNDN

563
539
558
555
552
570
544
564
565
543
562
556
1322
559
568
557
566
549
579
560
545
561

Oliver Weston
Adam Lane
Daniel Moulton
Mouctar Barry
Callum Horton
Samuel Dickinson
Kieran Hodges
Sean Barwick
Alex Donnelly
Jack Hodges
William Jennings
Christopher Archer
James Akhurst
George Tanner
Isaac Thomas
Samuel Crowley-May
Ethan Gear

Tom Brash

Ben Pearce
Emilio Mendoza
Matthew Crane
Sam Kelly

Club
IEK
ASH
DART
CPA
B&B
MTRI
A&D
M&M
M&M
A&D
IEK
DART
IEK
DART
M&M
DART
M&M
B&B
TON
GTRI
BEX
HHHH

Mt 1

2
4
5
3
8
9
7
6

11
10
12
15

13

14

Mt2 Mt3 Mt4

12
17
19

Total
7(3)
10(3)
14(3)
15(3)
19(3)
23(3)
28(3)
28(3)
32(3)
32(3)
34(3)
48(3)
17(2)
27(2)
30(2)
30(2)
1(1)
1(1)
2(1)
12(1)
17(1)
19(1)

T Time
0:51:54
0:54:20
0:55:44
0:54:17
0:57:15
0:57:46
0:58:32
0:57:54
0:58:49
0:58:39
0:59:02
1:07:39
0:38:45
0:39:52
0:41:57
0:44:35
0:16:38
0:16:47
0:18:34
0:19:06
0:20:57
0:22:39



